PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES:
Request A Quote
Find A Rep
Sales Tools
KETTLES
Kettles
160397 RevD
08/23
AVAILABLE MODELS:
 INA/3-50/TO (50 GALLON)
 INA/3-100/TO (100 GALLON)
 INA/3-150/TO (150 GALLON)
 INA/3-200/TO (200 GALLON)
 INA/3-300/TO (300 GALLON)
STANDARD FEATURES:
• Hemispherical bottom jacket is designed for operation up
to 100 PSI maximum pressure and built to ASME code and
National Board registered.  Kettle will operate dependably

84" 62"
60"
54"
50"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
INA/2-50
INA/2-200
INA/2-150
INA/2-100 10 GPM
10 GPM
10 GPM
COLD WATER TILT
40 PSI MIN.